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Product Features



01
OTDR Testing

OTDR Dual wavelength simultaneous 
testing,intelligent trace analysis, multi-interface result
display, easy operation

02
Visual Fault Locator

VFL Stable lighting, strong light source,
two modes-- PW & CW

03
Optical Power Meter

04
Stabilized Light Source

Stable light source, used in 
combination with a power meter

For measuring absolute optical power 
or relative loss of optical power 

05
Fiber Inspection Probe

O
interface.

06
RJ45 Networks Test

Network cable sequencing

Intelligent automatic

Four test modes meet your measurement needs

Expert Manual Mode

Real-time test:

Average test:



Brand-new UI Design

Intelligent trace analysis
Dynamic display of test
results

T

Events List

Support the dual
wavelengths test ing
1310nm/1550nm

O



Test Three-level
Splitter, up to 1:32

Link Map Function
Icon Displays Events
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Self Calibration
Convenience to Maintenance

A

Read and analyze on PC

Mass Traces Operation

V

Circuit board

Optical circuit

Optical device

OTDR Trace Manager:



Standard Package

Fiber Connector 

INSPECTION CERTIFICATE

BEST OFFER PREMIUM QUALITY PRODUCT SATIS FACTION GUARANTEED

1

2

3

4

5



Optical Power Meter Module (Built-in) ×

1

±2 dB

Q

1

Q

2

OPM 

Stabilized Light Source Module (Built-in)

SLS

VFL

Visual Fault Locator Module (Built-in)

RJ45
Wavelength (nm)         CAT5, CAT6       
Distance of Cable Collationl         300m       
Distance of emitting signal 300m 

Optical Connector         FC/UPC,SC/UPC,ST/UPC       
Sensor  1/3 inch 

FIP

Fiber Inspection Probe (Built-in)

RJ45 Networks Test (Built-in)

Optional Optional



Notes:          

L

m


